
PL Name School Lane Seed Time PL Name School Lane Seed Time

1 TEAM "A" Platteville 4 11:04.27 11:18.05 1 TEAM "A" Lancaster 1 09:59.00 9:30.05

2 TEAM "B" Lancaster 5 11:37.56 11:50.96 2 TEAM "A" Tri-State 2 10:20.00 10:01.51

3 TEAM "A" Lancaster 6 11:47.56 12:48.81 3 TEAM "A" Platteville 3 10:29.00 10:02.64

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

PL Name School Lane Seed Time PL Name School Lane Seed Time
1 Ketrua Goomey Platteville 4 :18.17 :17.71 1 Caycey Gillen Platteville 3 :18.50 :16.99
2 Ava Sonsalla Platteville 6 :18.92 :19.62 2 Cooper Gassman Platteville 4 :18.10 :17.95
3 Leah Fick Benton 3 :18.60 :19.78 3 Simon Boebel Platteville 6 :20.43 :20.93
4 Hailey Duerst Benton 2 :19.00 :20.25 4
5 Julia Wagner Platteville 1 :20.70 :21.30 5
6 Rileigh Fansler Platteville 7 :20.15 :23.17 6
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Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021

Page 1 of 10

Girls 4 x 800 Meter Relay Boys 4 x 800 Meter Relay

Girls 100 Meter High Hurdles Boys 110 Meter High Hurdles



PL Name School Se/La Seed Time PL Name School Se/La Seed Time
1 Mack Champion Platteville 4/7 :14.30 :13.55 1 Logan Smith Lancaster 4/5 :11.90 :11.92
2 Quinn Coder Platteville 4/6 :14.24 :14.25 2 Demoria Lovelady Lancaster 4/4 :11.90 :12.12
3 Shannon Doan Tri-State 4/4 :13.53 :14.26 3 Nevada Sandlin Benton 2/8 No Time :12.14
4 Joelle Sigwarth Benton 4/3 :14.20 :14.27 4 Tristan Embry Tri-State 2/4 :13.45 :12.23
5 Paige Oyen Lancaster 4/1 :14.55 :14.38 5 Noah Fritz Belmont 1/3 No Time :12.27
6 Ella Zimmer Iowa Gr 1/3 No Time :14.49 6 Jacob DiVail Lancaster 4/6 :12.06 :12.42
7 Sophie Davis Benton 2/4 :15.80 :14.62 7 Skyler Achenbach Iowa Gr 1/5 No Time :12.52
8 Chiara Pessina Platteville 3/4 :14.99 :14.62 8 Eli Cline Platteville 4/3 :12.00 :12.70
9 Libe Gallapososo Belmont 1/4 No Time :14.96 9 Felix Bartolo-Garcia Iowa Gr 2/5 :13.51 :13.24

10 Keziah Holden Tri-State 4/2 :14.25 :15.02 10 Carter Vesperman Lancaster 4/2 :12.12 :13.39
11 Kelly Kettler Platteville 3/3 :15.18 :15.05 11 Weston Kammes Tri-State 4/7 :12.25 :13.46
12 Vivienne Ivanov Platteville 3/1 :15.41 :15.14 12 Ben Beau Benton 4/8 :12.40 :13.52
13 Heather Kammes Tri-State 4/5 :13.75 :15.30 13 William Pretre Platteville 2/7 :14.00 :13.55
14 Madison Freed Platteville 3/7 :15.34 :15.37 14 Sam Schaffer Lancaster 2/2 :13.95 :13.61
15 Amiah Fisher Iowa Gr 3/2 :15.33 :15.48 15 Ari Winter Tri-State 4/1 :12.34 :14.01
16 Emma Brunton Platteville 4/8 :14.58 :15.55 16 Drew Carns Tri-State 2/6 :13.67 :14.24
17 Oliva Landon Lancaster 2/6 :16.63 :15.81 17 Titus Custer Tri-State 2/3 :13.54 :14.40
18 Stefany Lopez Belmont 2/2 :17.19 :15.83 18 Quinten Majerus Benton 2/1 :14.70 :15.71
19 Addie Popp Platteville 2/3 :16.18 :15.90 19 Gavin Falk Benton 1/6 No Time :16.40
20 Megan Zoromski Tri-State 3/6 :15.32 :16.08 20 Tony Ruch Platteville 1/4 :16.43 :17.65
21 Keara Embry Tri-State 3/5 :15.15 :16.18 21 Tate Zuehlke Platteville 3/1 :13.27 :99.99
22 Tatum Benson Belmont 2/7 No Time :16.40 22 Carter Doan Tri-State 3/2 :13.15 :99.99
23 Angelina Peat Iowa Gr 3/8 :15.42 :16.52 23 Conner Varvil Belmont 3/3 :13.12 :99.99
24 Mikiah Culbertson Platteville 2/5 :15.95 :17.74 24 Charlie Pratt Tri-State 3/4 :12.45 :99.99
25 Hailey Kite Iowa Gr 1/5 No Time :21.83 25 Keagan Taylor Platteville 3/5 :12.86 :99.99

26 Michael-Rhett GilbertsonTri-State 3/6 :13.14 :99.99
27 Derek Kueter Tri-State 3/7 :13.27 :99.99
28 Payton Nielsen Belmont 3/8 :13.44 :99.99

PL Name School Ally Seed Time PL Name School Ally Seed Time
1 Kristin Muench Lancaster 1 5:41.39 5:48.08 1 Nick Connolly Iowa Gr 1 4:58.02 4:58.00
2 Mallory Olmstead Lancaster 2 6:00.84 5:53.08 2 Zade Plumb Platteville 3 5:12.00 5:12.05
3 Elizabeth PronschinskeTri-State 4 6:10.00 5:54.04 3 Erik Grabandt Platteville 4 5:35.16 5:24.00
4 Hope Connolly Iowa Gr 3 6:02.12 6:03.02 4 Zeme Franzmann Tri-State 3 5:34.00 5:30.07
5 Emma Rooney Platteville 3 6:02.95 6:09.05 5 Carter Kettler Belmont 5 5:46.33 5:51.50
6 Audrey North Tri-State 4 6:10.00 6:11.03 6 Brian Richter Platteville 5 5:43.59 5:57.60
7 Franny Burns Tri-State 5 6:50.00 6:48.07 7 Bryce Wunderlin Tri-State 4 5:41.00 6:07.04
8 Anna Hardyman Belmont 6 6:59.11 7:12.07 8 Antonio DeNucci Platteville 6 6:45.00 6:21.03
9 Brie Straka Iowa Gr 6 No Time 7:13.43 9
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Girls 100 Meter Dash Boys 100 Meter Dash

Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021

Girls 1600 Meter Run Boys 1600 Meter Run
*:99.99 = NO TIME RECORDED FOR THIS HEAT



PL Name School Lane Seed Time PL Name School Lane Seed Time
TEAM "A" Lancaster 3 1:57.00 1:53.65 TEAM "A" Lancaster 3 1:38.90 1:37.60

TEAM "A" Platteville 4 2:01.60 2:03.30 TEAM "A" Platteville 4 1:43.00 1:40.05

TEAM "A" Belmont 5 2:08.77 2:07.11 TEAM "A" Benton 1 No Time 1:47.18

TEAM "A" Benton 2 2:02.00 2:08.80 TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 5 1:50.00 1:51.08

TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 1 2:10.00 2:18.64 TEAM "A" Tri State 6 No Time 1:53.70

PL Name School Se/La Seed Time PL Name School Se/La Seed Time
1 Elizabeth PronschinskeTri-State 3/2 1:10.00 1:06.95 1 Quinn Wright Platteville 4/4 0:56.00 0:55.05
2 Anya Donner Platteville 3/4 1:10.00 1:09.05 2 John Wells Platteville 4/2 0:57.00 0:56.90
3 Abby Sasse Platteville 3/3 1:09.00 1:10.37 3 Dominic Fansler Platteville 4/1 0:59.84 0:58.65
4 Anna Hardytman Belmont 1/5 No Time 1:11.21 4 Nick Burkard Platteville 4/6 1:00.00 0:58.89
5 Maddie Schneider Lancaster 2/3 1:15.60 1:11.55 5 Michael Loeffelholz Platteville 3/3 1:00.02 0:59.21
6 Audrey North Tri-State 3/1 1:14.00 1:12.05 6 Caden Pennekamp Iowa Gr 3/4 1:00.57 0:59.80
7 Meagan Cullen Iowa Gr 3/5 1:13.95 1:13.52 7 Titus Wunderlin Tri-State 2/3 1:08.00 1:00.27
8 Daisy Gatch Platteville 3/6 1:14.89 1:18.33 8 Noah Deis Platteville 3/2 1:01.29 1:00.30
9 Lindsey Haight Platteville 1/4 1:26.48 1:18.58 9 Lance He Platteville 3/5 1:03.00 1:01.55

10 Heidi Wood Platteville 2/5 1:22.66 1:21.05 10 Ben Pratt Tri-State 2/4 1:09.00 1:03.80
11 Lizzy Korntved Platteville 1/3 1:24.15 1:23.67 11 Dan Wells Platteville 2/2 1:10.00 1:04.21
12 Eva Hollingsworth Platteville 2/2 1:22.65 1:24.99 12 Carter Kettler Belmont 1/2 No Time 1:04.99
13 Franny Burns Tri-State 2/4 1:20.00 1:26.08 13 William Pretre Platteville 3/1 1:04.00 1:06.43
14 Lilly Stader Tri-State 1/2 1:38.00 1:34.62 14 Bryce Wunderlin Tri-State 2/5 1:10.00 1:06.68
15 15 Sam Schaffer Lancaster 3/6 1:04.77 1:06.90
16 16 Titus Custer Tri-State 1/3 1:13.00 1:09.30
17 17 Elias Thelemann Platteville 2/1 1:11.33 1:13.99
18 18 Nic Rohou Platteville 1/4 1:24.36 1:21.71
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
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Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021

Girls 4 x 200 Meter Relay Boys 4 x 200 Meter Relay

Girls 400 Meter Dash Boys 400 Meter Dash



PL Name School Se/La Seed Time PL Name School Se/La Seed Time

1 TEAM "A" Lancaster 2/3 0:54.86 0:53.08 1 TEAM "A" Platteville 2/4 0:48.29 0:47.74

2 TEAM "B" Lancaster 2/4 0:55.86 0:55.84 2 TEAM "A" Benton 2/3 0:48.13 0:49.02

3 TEAM "A" Platteville 2/2 0:56.71 0:58.05 3 TEAM "A" Tri-State 2/5 0:50.00 0:49.96

4 TEAM "A" Tri-State 1/4 1:09.43 0:58.68 4 TEAM "B" Platteville 2/2 0:48.29 0:50.83

5 TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 1/3 1:01.32 0:58.77 5 TEAM "A" Belmont 1/4 0:53.14 0:52.02

6 TEAM "A" Benton 2/1 0:58.45 0:59.18 6 TEAM "B" Benton 1/3 0:53.00 0:54.90

7 TEAM "B" Platteville 2/5 0:58.00 0:59.19 7 TEAM "B" Tri-State 1/2 1:05.00 0:55.90

8 TEAM "A" Belmont 1/2 No Time 1:00.24 8

9 TEAM "B" Benton 2/6 1:01.00 1:03.78 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

PL Name School Lane Seed Time PL Name School Se/La Seed Time
1 Ketura Goomey Platteville 4 0:53.73 0:54.96 1 Caycey Gillen Platteville 2/2 0:48.00 0:45.71
2 Rileigh Fansler Platteville 1 0:57.92 0:57.46 2 Marcus Sponsler Platteville 2/3 0:46.51 0:46.52
3 Ava Sonsalla Platteville 5 0:56.11 0:59.52 3 Cooper Gassman Platteville 2/4 0:46.53 0:47.50
4 Emma Opgenorth Platteville 3 0:53.27 1:02.08 4 Logan Smith Lancaster 2/1 0:49.50 0:47.72
5 5 Gabe Menning Tri-State 1/4 No Time 0:56.40
6 6 Ian Johnson Tri-State 1/3 No Time 0:56.55
7 7
8 8
9 9
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Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021

Girls 4 x 100 Meter Relay Boys 4 x 100 Meter Relay

Girls 300 Meter Low Hurdles Boys 300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles



PL Name School Se/Al Seed Time PL Name School Se/Al Seed Time
1 Bridee Burks Lancaster 2/1 2:33.55 2:35.80 1 Casen Udelhofen Platteville 2/1 2:09.09 2:16.78
2 Isabelle Rooney Platteville 2/3 2:36.00 2:36.10 2 Henry Burns Tri-State 2/4 2:29.00 2:25.90
3 Elizabeth PronschinskeTri-State 2/5 2:56.00 2:41.00 3 Sergio Serrera Platteville 2/3 2:26.58 2:26.50
4 Luisa Lau Platteville 2/3 2:47.53 2:44.08 4 Owen Laufenberg Iowa Gr 2/6 2:36.65 2:28.56
5 Shaena Prestegard Platteville 1/1 3:00.17 2:55.03 5 Ben Stange Platteville 2/5 2:30.70 2:28.90
6 Brena Straka Iowa Gr 1/2 3:00.73 3:01.94 6 Titus Wunderlin Tri-State 1/1 2:37.00 2:30.70
7 Meagan Cullen Iowa Gr 1/4 3:06.60 3:02.93 7 Zeme Franzmann Tri-State 2/5 2:35.00 2:30.70
8 Daisy Gatch Platteville 1/3 3:02.07 3:05.18 8 Caden Pennekamp Iowa Gr 1/7 No Time 2:34.60
9 Audrey North Tri-State 2/5 2:54.00 3:05.18 9 Lance He Platteville 1/2 2:40.61 2:35.00

10 Ella Wolff Iowa Gr 1/4 3:09.89 3:06.28 10 Sawyer Roth Platteville 1/3 2:53.64 2:40.40
11 Harmony Bell Platteville 2/2 2:35.42 3:06.28 11 Fernando Ramos Platteville 1/5 3:08.09 2:54.60
12 Kaitlyn Sokolik Lancaster 1/6 3:22.10 3:08.12 12 Antonio DeNucci Platteville 1/4 3:08.09 3:02.60
13 Paige Kerkenbush Platteville 2/6 2:56.45 3:08.12 13 Elias Thelemann Platteville 1/6 3:32.01 3:17.90
14 Anna Hardyman Belmont 1/3 3:05.22 3:11.93 14 Nic Rohou Platteville 1/5 3:30.69 3:28.60
15 Kylee Sitts Lancaster 2/6 2:57.73 3:11.93 15
16 Nele Mueller Belmont 1/5 3:14.44 3:24.56 16
17 Allie Bird Platteville 2/4 2:49.00 3:24.56 17
18 Abby Reuter Belmont 2/4 2:48.48 3:26.11 18
19 Franny Burns Tri-State 1/5 3:10.00 3:26.40 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25

PL Name School Se/La Seed Time PL Name School Se/La Seed Time
1 Sadie Hollander Lancaster 5/1 :30.24 :29.96 1 Hayden Wagner Lancaster 5/2 :25.05 :24.44
2 Grace Stombaugh Platteville 5/3 :29.43 :30.18 2 Eli Cline Platteville 5/6 :25.32 :24.46
3 Kiley Kelly Lancaster 5/2 :29.99 :30.68 3 Jacob DiVall Lancaster 5/5 :25.11 :24.86
4 Joelle Sigwarth Benton 4/2 :31.00 :31.02 4 Nate Lawrence Benton 5/4 :24.80 :25.05
5 Libe Galparsoro Belmont 4/1 :31.14 :31.24 5 Skyler Achenbach Iowa Gr 4/4 :26.01 :25.37
6 Hailey Jentz Belmont 1/4 No Time :31.37 6 Ari Winter Tri-State 5/1 :25.28 :26.24
7 Keziah Holdenb Tri-State 5/6 :30.25 :31.46 7 Noah Fritz Tri-State 4/2 :26.14 :26.58
8 Ella Zimmer Iowa Gr 4/6 :31.25 :31.49 8 Payton Nielsebn Belmont 4/1 :26.36 :27.11
9 Shannon Doan Tri-State 5/4 :29.98 :31.62 9 Tate Zuehlke Platteville 2/6 :27.61 :27.39

10 Grace Vivian Iowa Gr 3/6 :33.07 :31.83 10 Charlie Pratt Tri-State 4/3 :25.33 :27.83
11 Lily Fick Benton 3/3 :31.50 :31.93 11 Ian Johnson Tri-State 4/5 :26.35 :27.96
12 Leah Fick Benton 3/4 :31.70 :32.09 12 John Wells Platteville 2/3 :27.80 :28.05
13 Amiah Fisher Iowa Gr 3/2 :32.29 :32.37 13 Carter Doan Tri-State 3/4 :27.15 :28.06
14 Heather Kammes Tri-State 5/5 :30.13 :32.90 14 Heath Poppy Benton 4/6 :26.36 :28.26
15 Vivienne Ivanov Platteville 4/5 :31.11 :33.39 15 Chase Carroll Platteville 2/4 :28.10 :28.49
16 Megan Zoromski Tri-State 2/1 :34.85 :33.52 16 Joel Pulver Tri-State 3/5 :27.45 :28.52
17 Addie Popp Platteville 3/1 :33.30 :33.52 17 Michael-Rhett GilbertsonTri-State 3/3 :27.14 :28.68
18 Julia Wagner Platteville 2/3 :33.30 :33.71 18 Nic Pennekamp Platteville 2/5 :29.91 :28.93
19 Lindsey Haight Platteville 2/6 :35.05 :34.05 19 Sam Schaffer Lancaster 2/2 :29.47 :29.02
20 Heidi Wood Platteville 1/3 :35.08 :34.27 20 Noah Schneider Platteville 2/1 :30.88 :29.07
21 Taytem Bensen Belmont 1/5 No Time :34.68 21 Drew Carns Tri-State 3/6 :27.67 :29.74
22 Madison Freed Platteville 2/5 :34.39 :35.21 22 Felix Bartolo-Garcia Iowa Gr 1/2 No Time :29.96
23 Stefany Lopez Belmont 1/2 No Time :35.42 23 Tristan Embry Tri-State 3/2 :27.45 :29.99
24 Keara Embry Tri-State 2/2 :34.25 :35.84 24 Jude Klar Tri-State 1/6 No Time3 :30.18
25 Mikiah Culbertson Platteville 2/4 :34.07 :38.04 25 Aksel Schuldes Platteville 1/3 :30.97 :30.68
26 26 Gavin Falk Benton 1/5 No Time :31.46
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Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021

Girls 800 Meter Run Boys 800 Meter Run

Girls 200 Meter Dash Boys 200 Meter Dash



27 Tony Ruch Platteville 1/4 :34.36 :35.21
28

PL Name School Ally Seed Time PL Name School Aly Seed Time
1 Josie Yurs Platteville 5 14:05.35 13:58.38 1 Owen Yoose Lancaster 1 11:25.51 11:40.75
2 Meg Walker Lancaster 5 14:00.71 14:16.44 2 Dylan Bingham Iowa Gr 2 12:12.62 12:10.34
3 Lilly Stader Tri-State 6 16:00.00 16:53.25 3 Gabe Mennig Tri-State 3 12:15.00 12:32.00
4 4 Ben Pratt Tri-State 3 12:20.00 12:48.25
5 5 Will Siegle-Giesen Platteville 4 13:00.00 14:17.37
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
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12 12
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Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021

Girls 3200 Meter Run Boys 3200 Meter Run



PL Name School Lane Time PL Name School Se/La Time

1 TEAM "A" Lancaster 3 4:35.48 4:33.04 1 TEAM "A" Lancaster 3 3:40.21 3:40.95

2 TEAM "B" Lancaster 4 4:35.58 4:35.40 2 TEAM "A" Platteville 4 3:41.94 3:42.52

3 TEAM "A" Platteville 2 4:35.64 4:43.27 3 TEAM "B" Platteville 2 3:47.00 3:42.61

4 TEAM "B" Platteville 5 4:45.00 4:52.84 4 TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 5 4:03.27 3:57.05

5 TEAM "C" Platteville 1 5:00.00 5:02.26 5 TEAM "C" Platteville 1 4:04.00 3:58.05

6 TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 6 5:04.00 5:13.24 6 TEAM "A" Tri-State 4 4:10.00 4:11.46

7 7 TEAM "E" Platteville 2 4:18.00 4:14.90

8 8 TEAM "D" Platteville 3 4:08.00 4:19.62

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

PL Name School Seed Height PL Name School Seed Height
1 Emily Fields Platteville 5'-00.00" 4'-08.00" 1 Eli Cline Platteville 5'-08.00" 5'-06.00"
2 Grace Stombaugh Platteville 4'-08.00" 4'-06.00" 2 Rex Blaine Benton 5'-02.00" 5'-04.00"
3 Ava Hermsen Lancaster 4'-06.00" 4'-04.00" 3 Simon Boebel Platteville 4'-10.00" 5'-02.00"
4 Anna Wentz Benton 4'-02.00" 4'-02.00" 4 Dominic Fansler Platteville 5'-00.00" 0'-00.00"
4 Sophie Davis Benton 4'-00.00" 4'-02.00" 5 Noah Schneider Platteville 5'-00.00" 0'-00.00"
4 Isabelle Rooney Platteville 4'-04.00" 4'-02.00' 6 Skyler Achenbach Iowa Gr No Height 0'-00.00"
7 Olivia Landon Lancaster 4'-00.00" 4'-00.00" 7 Jacov Kavkicky Tri-State No Height 0'-00.00"
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
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Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021

Girls 4 x 400 Meter Relay Boys 4 x 400 Meter Relay

Girls High Jump Boys High Jump



PL Name School Seed Height PL Name School Seed Height
1 Mack Champion Platteville 7'-00.00" 7'-00.00" 1 Carter Vesperman Lancaster 11'-06.00" 11'-00.00"
2 Madison Freed Platteville 7'-00.00" 6'-06.00" 2 Noah Rhoden Platteville 10'-00.00" 10'-00.00"
2 Lily Fick Benton 6'-06.00" 6'-06.00" 3 Michael Loeffelholz Platteville 09'-06.00" 09'-00.00"
2 Julia Wagner Platteville 5'-06.00" 6'-06.00" 4 Garrison Tashner Platteville 08'-06.00" 08'-00.00"
5 Shaena Prestegard Platteville 6'-06.00" 0'-00.00" 4 Aksel Schuldes Platteville 07'-00.00" 08'-00.00"
6 Sophie Davis Benton 6'-00.00" 0'-00.00" 6 Eli Poppy Benton 07'-00.00" 07'-06.00"
7 Lizzy Korntved Platteville 5'-00.00" 0'-00.00" 7 Tate Zuehlke Platteville 09'-00.00" 07'-00.00"
8 7 Simon Boebel Platteville 07'-00.00" 07'-00.00"
9 9 Sawyer Roth Platteville 07'-06.00" 00'-00.00"

10 10 Noah Schneider Platteville 07'-06.00" 00'-00.00"
11 11 Will Siegle-Giesen Platteville 07'-00.00" 00'-00.00"
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25

PL Name School Seed Distance PL Name School Seed Distance
1 Lainee Burks Lancaster 15'-04.00" 15'-00.50" 1 Terrell Halverson Platteville 20'-01.50" 18'-05.00"
2 Quinn Coder Platteville 13'-04.50" 13'-03.00" 1 Jacob Diall Lancaster 18'-08.00" 18'-05.00"
3 Shannon Doan Tri-State No Distance 13'-02.50" 3 Weston Kammes Tri-State No Distance 18'-03.00"
4 Emma Brunton Platteville 11'-11.75" 13'-00.50" 4 Nevada Sandlin Benton 18'-00.00" 17'-07.00"
5 Kaelyn Sasse Platteville 13'-06.25" 12'-10.00" 5 Ethen Boigenzahn Platteville 15'-01.50" 17'-01.50"
6 Hailey Jentz Belmont 13'-07.25" 12'-09.00" 6 Skyler Achenbach Iowa Gr 15'-07.50" 16'-03.00"
7 Ella Wolff Iowa Gr 11'-10.00" 12'-03.00" 7 Marcus Sponsler Platteville 17'-00.50" 15'-11.00"
8 Addie Popp Platteville 12'-08.25" 12'-01.00" 8 Caden Pennekamp Iowa Gr 15'-05.00" 15'-10.00"
9 Abby Reuter Belmont 12'-02.00" 11'-11.50" 9 Michael Loeffelholz Platteville 16'-07.00" 15'-09.50"

10 Hailey Duerst Benton 12'-08.00" 11'-09.00" 10 Ben Beau Benton 17'-06.00" 15'-09.50"
11 Anya Donner Platteville 14'-06.00" 11'-06.50" 11 Chase Carroll Platteville 16'-03.50" 15'-08.00"
12 Agelina Peat Iowa Gr 11'-11.00" 11'-01.00" 12 Nate Lawrence Benton 16'-08.00" 15'-03.00"
13 Nele Mueller Belmont 10'-02.00" 10'-06.00" 13 Ian Johnson Tri-State No Distance 15'-03.00"
14 Amiah Fisher Iowa Gr 10'-07.00" 10'-06.00" 14 Caden Timmerman Lancaster 15'-08.50" 15'-01.00"
15 Natalie Moore Lancaster 12'-06.00" 10'-04.00" 15 Conner Varvil Belmont 15'-02.00" 15'-00.50"
16 16 Ari Winter Tri-State No Distance 14'-10.50"
17 17 Carter Doan Tri-State No Distance 14'-09.00"
18 18 Charlie Pratt Tri-State No Distance 14'-00.00"
19 19 Ashton Thompson Platteville 14'-04.50" 13'-10.00"
20 20 Nic Pennekamp Iowa Gr No Distance 13'-09.50"
21 21 Titus Custer Tri-State No Distance 13'-05.00"
22 22 Jude Clar Tri-State No Distance 13'-03.50"
23 23
24 24
25 25
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Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021
Girls Pole Vault Boys Pole Valut

Girls Long Jump Boys Long Jump



PL Name School Seed Distance PL Name School Seed Distance
1 Hailey Jentz Belmont 29'-00.00" 31'-04.00" 1 Garrison Tashner Platteville 35'-01.00" 33'-05.00"
2 Mack Champion Platteville 29'-03.75" 28'-07.00" 2 Keagan Taylor Platteville 34'-10.00" 32'-10.00"
3 Kaelyn Sasse Platteville 26'-00.00" 25'-09.50" 3 Connor Raisbeck Lancaster 32'-03.75" 32'-09.00"
4 Abby Reuter Belmont 25'-06.00" 25'-06.00" 4 Mason Aide Iowa Gr 32'-02.00" 30'-09.00"
5 Angelina Peat Iowa Gr 26'-02.00" 25'-00.00" 5 Tate Zuehlke Platteville 34'-00.00" 29'-11.50"
6 Hazel Klosterman Iowa Gr 26'-06.50" 24'-09.00" 6 Simon Boebel Platteville 34'-00.00" 29'-11.00"
7 7 Albert Rosales Iowa Gr 30'-11.00" 29'-00.00"
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25

PL Name School Seed Distance PL Name School Seed Distance
1 Alayna Digman Platteville 35'-00.50" 38'-00.00" 1 Cole Raisbeck Lancaster 47'-06.00" 44’-00.00"
2 Emily Philipps Platteville 28'-11.25" 29'-06.50" 2 Jacob Kavicky Tri-State 37'-04.00"
3 Caitlyn Hahn Lancaster 29'-01.25" 28'-09.00" 3 Jacob DiVall Lancaster 38'-07.00" 36’-04.00"
4 Ashlyn Leibfried Platteville 26'-10.00" 28'-08.25" 4 Kaden Crapp Lancaster 35'-02.00" 34'-04.00"
5 Julia Searls Iowa Gr 25'-06.00" 27'-01.00" 5 Connor Day Platteville 34'-09.00" 34'-01.75"
6 Alli Dreckman Lancaster 24'-04.50" 26'-06.50" 6 Ben Werner Benton 38'-00.00" 32'-09.00"
7 Jackie Hawes Iowa Gr 25'-04.50" 26'-05.50" 7 Will Bussan Lancaster 31'-03.00" 31'-08.00"
8 Yessica Garcia Iowa Gr 24'-09.00" 26'-02.00" 8 Collin Montayne Benton 30'-03.00" 31'-03.50"
9 Emilia Theleman Platteville 25'-00.00" 25'-10.00" 9 Brent Wagner Lancaster 32'-07.25" 30'-04.50"

10 Genna Langkamp Benton 25'-11.00" 24'-09.50" 10 Eli Poppy Benton 26'-11.50" 30'-00.75"
11 Makayla Krantz Belmont 26'-05.00" 24'-08.75" 11 Brady White Platteville 31'-07.50" 29'-08.00"
12 Paige Oyen Lancaster 23'-09.50" 24'-06.50" 12 Connor Raisbeck Lancaster 30'-08.50" 29'-07.00"
13 Oliva Millsap Platteville 26'-02.00" 24'-00.00" 13 John Baxter Platteville 31'-06.50" 29'-05.25"
14 Faith Santiago Benton 24'-07.00" 23'-04.25" 14 Brendan Millard Platteville 28'-10.50" 26'-09.00"
15 Carolyn Recker Lancaster 21'-09.50" 22'-02.00" 15 Snyger Runde Lancaster 26'-04.75" 26'-02.00"
16 Shelby Knoble Lancaster 22'-01.75" 21'-04.25" 16 Caden Timmerman Lancaster 26'-10.00" 26'-00.75"
17 Sadie Pothour-Miller Platteville 21'-02.50" 21'-03.75" 17 Mason Troester Platteville 31'-04.25" 25'-01.50"
18 Natalie Moore Lancaster 22'-09.00" 21'-03.50" 18 Davin McHone Iowa Gr 23'-03.00"
19 Maya Kreul Platteville 21'-00.00" 21'-02.50" 19 Quinten Majerus Benton 25'-00.00" 20'-01.75"
20 Ainsley Noble Platteville 21'-01.25" 20'-02.50" 20
21 Zariah Jones Benton 23'-00.00" 19'-11.75" 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
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Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021
Girls Triple Jump Boys Triple Jump

Girls Shot Put Boys Shot Put



PL Name School Seed Distance PL Name School Seed Distance
1 Alyana Digman Platteville 124'-11.00" 125'-06.50" 1 Connor Day Platteville 106'-10.50" 113'-02.25"
2 Caitlyn Hahn Lancaster 111'-10.00" 095'-11.25" 2 Brent Wagner Lancaster 099'-01.00" 108'-10.00"
3 Olivia Millsap Platteville 087'-09.00" 095'-01.50" 3 Jacob Kavicky Tri-State No Distance 097'-09.25"
4 Paige Oyen Lancaster 069'-03.00" 087'-02.75" 4 Brady White Platteville 098'-04.00" 097'-04.50"
5 Ashlyn Leibfried Platteville 076'-09.00" 085'-06.50" 5 Cole Raisbeck Lancaster 113'-00.00" 089'-08.75"
6 Emelia Theleman Platteville 084'-07.00" 081'-08.50" 6 Hayden Wagner Lancaster 093'-02.50" 089'-03.75"
7 Makayla Krantz Belmont 083'-03.00" 079'-05.00" 7 Will Bussan Lancaster 089'-11.00" 086'-10.00"
8 Yessica Garcia Iowa Gr 067'-08.00" 077'-08.25" 8 Collin Montayne Benton 065'-00.00" 083'-11.50"
9 Leslie Bartolo-Riera Iowa Gr No Distance 074'-02.00" 9 Brendan Millard Platteville 074'-02.00" 083'-11.25"

10 Genna Langkamp Benton 060'-02.00" 074'-02.00" 10 Ben Werrner Benton 100'-00.00" 083'-01.75"
11 Emily Phillips Platteville 081'-10.00" 072'-02.50" 11 Dylan Bingham Iowa Gr 079'-11.00" 082'-00.00"
12 Sadie Pothour-Miller Platteville 075'-09.00" 060'-10.25" 12 Eli Poppy Benton 091'-03.50" 081'-08.50"
13 Alli Dreckman Lancaster 069'-09.00" 060'-09.75" 13 Kaden Crapp Lancaster 078'-06.00" 080'-01.50"
14 Faith Santiago Benton 056'-03.00" 060'-08.25" 14 Mason Troester Platteville 084'-10.00" 078'-09.50"
15 Zariah Jones Benton 055'-00.00" 060'-07.00" 15 Cody Haynes Benton 085'-00.00" 077'-02.25"
16 Shelby Knoble Lancaster 058'-06.50" 060'-02.50" 16 Rex Blaine Benton 083'-00.00" 076'-10.00"
17 Natalie Moore Lancaster 053'-06.00" 056'-08.00" 17 John Baxter Platteville 053'-07.00" 076'-01.25"
18 Carolyn Recker Lancaster 050'-03.00" 054'-09.00" 18 Connor Raisbeck Lancaster 078'-09.00" 073'-05.75"
19 Jackie Hawes Iowa Gr 051'-06.00" 054'-07.25" 19 Caden Timmerman Lancaster 062'-11.00" 059'-04.75"
20 Julia Searls Iowa Gr 075'-05.00" 054'-00.25" 20 Davin McHone Iowa Gr No Distance 059'-04.75"
21 Maya Kreul Platteville 056'-06.00" 052'-08.25" 21 Synger Runde Lancaster 065'-08.00" 058'-03.00"
22 Ainsley Noble Platteville 051'-10.00" 051'-07.00" 22 Quinten Majerus Benton 058'-00.00" 044'-09.00"
23 23
24 24
25 25
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Platteville Open Results - May 11, 2021
Girls Discus Boys Discus
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Name School Lane Seed Final Time
TEAM "A" (Boys) Lancaster 1 09:59.00
TEAM "A" (Boys) Tri-State HS 2 10:20.00
TEAM "A" (Boys) Platteville 3 10:29.00
TEAM "A" (Girls) Platteville 4 11:04.27
TEAM "B" (Girls) Lancaster 5 11:37.56
TEAM "A" (Girls) Lancaster 6 11:47.56

4 x 800 Relay



Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Julia Wagner Platteville 1 :20.70
Hailey Duerst Benton 2 :19.00
Leah Fick Benton 3 :18.60
Ketrua Goomey Platteville 4 :18.17
Abigail Goomey Platteville 5 :18.22
Ava Sonsalla Platteville 6 :18.92
Rileigh Fansler Platteville 7 :20.15

Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Ashton Thompson Platteville 2 :21.00
Caycey Gillen Platteville 3 :18.50
Cooper Gassman Platteville 4 :18.10
Cody Cushman Platteville 5 :18.42
Simon Boebel Platteville 6 :20.43

Girls 100 Meter High Hurdles

Boys 110 Meter High Hurdles



Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Ella Zimmer Iowa Gr 3 No Time
Libe Gallapososo Belmont 4 No Time
Hailey Kite Iowa Gr 5 No Time

Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Stefany Lopez Belmont 2 :17.19
Addie Popp Platteville 3 :16.18
Sophie Davis Benton 4 :15.80
Mikiah Culbertson Platteville 5 :15.95
Oliva Landon Lancaster 6 :16.63
Tatum Benson Belmont 7 No Time

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Vivienne Ivanov Platteville 1 :15.41
Amiah Fisher Iowa Gr 2 :15.33
Kelly Kettler Platteville 3 :15.18
Chiara Pessina Platteville 4 :14.99
Keara Embry Tri-State 5 :15.15
Megan Zoromski Tri-State 6 :15.32
Madison Freed Platteville 7 :15.34
Angelina Peat Iowa Gr 8 :15.42

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Section 1

Section 2

Section 3



Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Paige Oyen Lancaster 1 :14.55
Keziah Holden Tri-State 2 :14.25
Joelle Sigwarth Benton 3 :14.20
Shannon Doan Tri-State 4 :13.53
Heather Kammes Tri-State 5 :13.75
Quinn Coder Platteville 6 :14.24
Mack Champion Platteville 7 :14.30
Emma Brunton Platteville 8 :14.58

Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Noah Fritz Belmont 3 No Time
Tony Ruch Platteville 4 :16.43
Skyler Achenbach Iowa Gr 5 No Time

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Quinten Majerus Benton 1 :14.70
Sam Schaffer Lancaster 2 :13.95
Titus Custer Tri-State 3 :13.54
Tristan Embry Tri-State 4 :13.45
Felix Bartolo-Garcia Iowa Gr 5 :13.51
Drew Carns Tri-State 6 :13.67
William Pretre Platteville 7 :14.00

Section 4
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Section 1

Section 2



Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Tate Zuehlke Platteville 1 :13.27
Carter Doan Tri-State 2 :13.15
Conner Varvil Belmont 3 :13.12
Charlie Pratt Tri-State 4 :12.45
Keagan Taylor Platteville 5 :12.86
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson Tri-State 6 :13.14
Derek Kueter Tri-State 7 :13.27
Payton Nielsen Belmont 8 :13.44

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Ari Winter Tri-State 1 :12.34
Carter Vesperman Lancaster 2 :12.12
Eli Cline Platteville 3 :12.00
Demoria Lovelady Lancaster 4 :11.90
Logan Smith Lancaster 5 :11.90
Jacob DiVail Lancaster 6 :12.06
Weston Kammes Tri-State 7 :12.25
Ben Beau Benton 8 :12.40

Section 4

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Section 3



Name School Ally Seed Final Time
Kristin Muench Lancaster 1 5:41.39
Mallory Olmstead Lancaster 2 6:00.84
Hope Connolly Iowa Gr 3 6:02.12
Emma Rooney Platteville 3 6:02.95
Audrey North Tri-State 4 6:10.00
Elizabeth Pronschinske Tri-State 4 6:10.00
Kaitlyn Muldoon Lancaster 5 6:42.77
Franny Burns Tri-State 5 6:50.00
Anna Hardyman Belmont 6 6:59.11
Brie Straka Iowa Gr 6 No Time

Name School Ally Seed Final Time
Nick Connolly Iowa Gr 1 4:58.02
Mason Aide Iowa Gr 2 5:05.05
Zade Plumb Platteville 3 5:12.00
Zeme Franzmann Tri-State 3 5:34.00
Erik Grabandt Platteville 4 5:35.16
Bryce Wunderlin Tri-State 4 5:41.00
Brian Richter Platteville 5 5:43.59
Carter Kettler Belmont 5 5:46.33
Antonio DeNucci Platteville 6 6:45.00

Girls 1600 Meter Run

Boys 1600 Meter Run



Name School Lane Seed Final Time
TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 1 2:10.00
TEAM "A" Benton 2 2:02.00
TEAM "A" Lancaster 3 1:57.00
TEAM "A" Platteville 4 2:01.60
TEAM "A" Belmont 5 2:08.77
TEAM "A" Tri State 6 No Time

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
TEAM "A" Benton 1 No Time
TEAM "A" Belmont 2 1:48.08
TEAM "A" Lancaster 3 1:38.90
TEAM "A" Platteville 4 1:43.00
TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 5 1:50.00
TEAM "A" Tri State 6 No Time

4 x 200 Relay

Girls

Boys



Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Lilly Stader Tri-State 2 1:38.00
Lizzy Korntved Platteville 3 1:24.15
Lindsey Haight Platteville 4 1:26.48

Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Eva Hollingsworth Platteville 2 1:22.65
Maddie Schneider Lancaster 3 1:15.60
Franny Burns Tri-State 4 1:20.00
Heidi Wood Platteville 5 1:22.66

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Audrey North Tri-State 1 1:14.00
Elizabeth Pronschinske Tri-State 2 1:10.00
Abby Sasse Platteville 3 1:09.00
Anya Donner Platteville 4 1:10.00
Meagan Cullen Iowa Gr 5 1:13.95
Daisy Gatch Platteville 6 1:14.89

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Section 1

Section 2

Section 3



Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Carter Kettler Belmont 2 No Time
Titus Custer Tri-State 3 1:13.00
Nic Rohou Platteville 4 1:24.36

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Elias Thelemann Platteville 1 1:11.33
Dan Wells Platteville 2 1:10.00
Titus Wunderlin Tri-State 3 1:08.00
Ben Pratt Tri-State 4 1:09.00
Bryce Wunderlin Tri-State 5 1:10.00

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
William Pretre Platteville 1 1:04.00
Noah Deis Platteville 2 1:01.29
Michael Loeffelholz Platteville 3 1:00.02
Caden Pennekamp Iowa Gr 4 1:00.57
Lance He Platteville 5 1:03.00
Sam Schaffer Lancaster 6 1:04.77

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Dominic Fansler Platteville 1 0:59.84
John Wells Platteville 2 0:57.00
Nick Connolly Iowa Gr 3 0:55.00
Quinn Wright Platteville 4 0:56.00
Jackson Klang Benton 5 0:59.00
Nick Burkard Platteville 6 1:00.00

Section 1

Section 2

Section 3

Section 4

Boys 400 Meter Dash



Name School Lane Seed Final Time

TEAM "A" Belmont 2 No Time
TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 3 1:01.32
TEAM "A" Tri-State 4 1:09.43

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
TEAM "A" Benton 1 0:58.45
TEAM "A" Platteville 2 0:56.71
TEAM "A" Lancaster 3 0:54.86
TEAM "B" Lancaster 4 0:55.86
TEAM "B" Platteville 5 0:58.00
TEAM "B" Benton 6 1:01.00

Section 1
Name School Lane Seed Final Time

TEAM "B" Tri-State 2 1:05.00
TEAM "B" Benton 3 0:53.00
TEAM "A" Belmont 4 0:53.14

Section 2
Name School Lane Seed Final Time

TEAM "B" Platteville 2 0:48.29
TEAM "A" Benton 3 0:48.13
TEAM "A" Platteville 4 0:48.29
TEAM "A" Tri-State 5 0:50.00

Boys

4 x 100 Relay

Section 1
Girls

Section 2



Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Rileigh Fansler Platteville 1 0:57.92
Abigaile Goomey Platteville 2 0:55.65
Emma Opgenorth Platteville 3 0:53.27
Ketura Goomey Platteville 4 0:53.73
Ava Sonsalla Platteville 5 0:56.11

Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Trenton Shepard Belmont 2 No Time
Ian Johnson Tri-State 3 No Time
Gabe Menning Tri-State 4 No Time

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Logan Smith Lancaster 1 0:49.50
Caycey Gillen Platteville 2 0:48.00
Marcus Sponsler Platteville 3 0:46.51
Cooper Gassman Platteville 4 0:46.53
Cody Cushman Platteville 5 0:48.71
Ashton Thompson Platteville 6 0:50.09

Girls 300 Meter Low Hurdles

Boys 300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles

Section 1

Section 2



Name School Ally Seed Final Time
Shaena Prestegard Platteville 1 3:00.17
Brena Straka Iowa Gr 2 3:00.73
Daisy Gatch Platteville 3 3:02.07
Anna Hardyman Belmont 3 3:05.22
Meagan Cullen Iowa Gr 4 3:06.60
Ella Wolff Iowa Gr 4 3:09.89
Franny Burns Tri-State 5 3:10.00
Nele Mueller Belmont 5 3:14.44
Kaitlyn Sokolik Lancaster 6 3:22.10
Hope Connolly Iowa Gr 6 No Time

Name School Ally Seed Final Time
Bridee Burks Lancaster 1 2:33.55
Harmony Bell Platteville 2 2:35.42
Isabelle Rooney Platteville 3 2:36.00
Luisa Lau Platteville 3 2:47.53
Abby Reuter Belmont 4 2:48.48
Allie Bird Platteville 4 2:49.00
Audrey North Tri-State 5 2:54.00
Elizabeth Pronschinske Tri-State 5 2:56.00
Paige Kerkenbush Platteville 6 2:56.45
Kylee Sitts Lancaster 6 2:57.73

Girls 800 Meter Run

Section 1

Section 2



Name School Ally Seed Final Time
Titus Wunderlin Tri-State 1 2:37.00
Lance He Platteville 2 2:40.61
Sawyer Roth Platteville 3 2:53.64
Antonio DeNucci Platteville 4 3:08.09
Fernando Ramos Platteville 5 3:08.09
Nic Rohou Platteville 5 3:30.69
Elias Thelemann Platteville 6 3:32.01
Caden Pennekamp Iowa Gr 6 No Time

Name School Ally Seed Final Time
Casen Udelhofen Platteville 1 2:09.09
Quinn Wright Platteville 2 2:14.23
Sergio Serrera Platteville 3 2:26.58
Henry Burns Tri-State 4 2:29.00
Ben Stange Platteville 5 2:30.70
Zeme Franzmann Tri-State 5 2:35.00
Carter Kettler Belmont 6 2:35.84
Owen Laufenberg Iowa Gr 6 2:36.65

Section 1

Section 2

Boys 800 Meter Run



Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Stefany Lopez Belmont 2 No Time
Heidi Wood Platteville 3 :35.08
Hailey Jentz Belmont 4 No Time

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Megan Zoromski Tri-State 1 :34.85
Keara Embry Tri-State 2 :34.25
Julia Wagner Platteville 3 :33.30
Mikiah Culbertson Platteville 4 :34.07
Madison Freed Platteville 5 :34.39
Lindsey Haight Platteville 6 :35.05

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Addie Popp Platteville 1 :33.30
Amiah Fisher Iowa Gr 2 :32.29
Lily Fick Benton 3 :31.50
Leah Fick Benton 4 :31.70
Amanda Withington Benton 5 :32.50
Grace Vivian Iowa Gr 6 :33.07

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Section 1

Section 2

Section 3



Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Libe Galparsoro Belmont 1 :31.14
Joelle Sigwarth Benton 2 :31.00
Mattea Kramer Belmont 3 :30.37
Emily Fields Platteville 4 :30.52
Vivienne Ivanov Platteville 5 :31.11
Ella Zimmer Iowa Gr 6 :31.25

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Sadie Hollander Lancaster 1 :30.24
Kiley Kelly Lancaster 2 :29.99
Grace Stombaugh Platteville 3 :29.43
Shannon Doan Tri-State 4 :29.98
Heather Kammes Tri-State 5 :30.13
Keziah Holdenb Tri-State 6 :30.25

Section 4
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Section 5



Name School Lane Seed Final Time

Felix Bartolo-Garcia Iowa Gr 2 No Time
Aksel Schuldes Platteville 3 :30.97
Tony Ruch Platteville 4 :34.36

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Noah Schneider Platteville 1 :30.88
Sam Schaffer Lancaster 2 :29.47
John Wells Platteville 3 :27.80
Chase Carroll Platteville 4 :28.10
Nic Pennekamp Platteville 5 :29.91

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Tate Zuehlke Platteville 1 :27.61
Tristan Embry Tri-State 2 :27.45
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson Tri-State 3 :27.14
Carter Doan Tri-State 4 :27.15
Joel Pulver Tri-State 5 :27.45
Drew Carns Tri-State 6 :27.67

Boys 200 Meter Dash
Section 1

Section 2

Section 3



Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Payton Nielsebn Belmont 1 :26.36
Noah Fritz Tri-State 2 :26.14
Charlie Pratt Tri-State 3 :25.33
Skyler Achenbach Iowa Gr 4 :26.01
Ian Johnson Tri-State 5 :26.35
Heath Poppy Benton 6 :26.36

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
Ari Winter Tri-State 1 :25.28
Hayden Wagner Lancaster 2 :25.05
Nevada Sandlin Benton 3 :24.00
Nate Lawrence Benton 4 :24.80
Jacob DiVall Lancaster 5 :25.11
Eli Cline Platteville 6 :25.32

Section 4

Section 5

Boys 200 Meter Dash



Name School Ally Seed Final Time

Owen Yoose Lancaster 1 11:25.51
Dylan Bingham Iowa Gr 2 12:12.62
Gabe Mennig Tri-State 3 12:15.00
Ben Pratt Tri-State 3 12:20.00
Will Siegle-Giesen Platteville 4 13:00.00

Meg Walker Lancaster 5 14:00.71
Josie Yurs Platteville 5 14:05.35
Lilly Stader Tri-State 6 16:00.00

Girls 3200 Meter Run

Boys

Girls



Name School Lane Seed Final Time
TEAM "C" Platteville 1 5:00.00
TEAM "A" Platteville 2 4:35.64
TEAM "A" Lancaster 3 4:35.48
TEAM "B" Lancaster 4 4:35.58
TEAM "B" Platteville 5 4:45.00
TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 6 5:04.00

Name School Lane Seed Final Time

TEAM "E" Platteville 2 4:18.00
TEAM "D" Platteville 3 4:08.00
TEAM "A" Tri-State 4 4:10.00

Name School Lane Seed Final Time
TEAM "C" Platteville 1 4:04.00
TEAM "B" Platteville 2 3:47.00
TEAM "A" Lancaster 3 3:40.21
TEAM "A" Platteville 4 3:41.94
TEAM "A" Iowa Gr 5 4:03.27

Section 2

4 x 400 Meter Relay
Girls

Boys
Section 1



1st Put 2nd Put 3rd Put 4th Put Best
Cole Raisbeck Lancaster 47'-06.00"
Jacob DiVall Lancaster 38'-07.00"
Kaden Crapp Lancaster 35'-02.00"
Brent Wagner Lancaster 32'-07.25"
Will Bussan Lancaster 31'-03.00"
Connor Raisbeck Lancaster 30'-08.50"
Isac Mayorquin Lancaster 29'-08.00"
Caden Timmerman Lancaster 26'-10.00"
Snyger Runde Lancaster 26'-04.75"
Ben Werner Benton 38'-00.00"
Collin Montayne Benton 30'-03.00"
Eli Poppy Benton 26'-11.50"
Quinten Majerus Benton 25'-00.00"
Connor Day Platteville 34'-09.00"
Brady White Platteville 31'-07.50"
John Baxter Platteville 31'-06.50"
Mason Troester Platteville 31'-04.25"
Brendan Millard Platteville 28'-10.50"
Jacob Kavicky Tri-State
Davin McHone Iowa Gr

Boys Shot Put



1st Put 2nd Put 3rd Put 4th Put Best
Caitlyn Hahn Lancaster 29'-01.25"
Alli Dreckman Lancaster 24'-04.50"
Paige Oyen Lancaster 23'-09.50"
Natalie Moore Lancaster 22'-09.00"
Shelby Knoble Lancaster 22'-01.75"
Carolyn Recker Lancaster 21'-09.50"
Genna Langkamp Benton 25'-11.00"
Faith Santiago Benton 24'-07.00"
Zariah Jones Benton 23'-00.00"
Alayna Digman Platteville 35'-00.50"
Emily Philipps Platteville 28'-11.25"
Ashlyn Leibfried Platteville 26'-10.00"
Oliva Millsap Platteville 26'-02.00"
Emilia Theleman Platteville 25'-00.00"
Sadie Pothour-Miller Platteville 21'-02.50"
Ainsley Noble Platteville 21'-01.25"
Maya Kreul Platteville 21'-00.00"
Claire Dachelet Belmont 28'-00.50"
Makayla Krantz Belmont 26'-05.00"
Julia Searls Iowa Gr 25'-06.00"
Jackie Hawes Iowa Gr 25'-04.50"
Yessica Garcia Iowa Gr 24'-09.00"

Girls Shot Put



1st Throw 2nd Throw 3rd Throw 4th Throw Best
Alyana Digman Platteville 124'-11.00"
Olivia Millsap Platteville 087'-09.00"
Emelia Theleman Platteville 084'-07.00"
Emily Phillips Platteville 081'-10.00"
Ashlyn Leibfried Platteville 076'-09.00"
Sadie Pothour-Miller Platteville 075'-09.00"
Maya Kreul Platteville 056'-06.00"
Ainsley Noble Platteville 051'-10.00"
Caitlyn Hahn Lancaster 111'-10.00"
Alli Dreckman Lancaster 069'-09.00"
Paige Oyen Lancaster 069'-03.00"
Shelby Knoble Lancaster 058'-06.50"
Natalie Moore Lancaster 053'-06.00"
Carolyn Recker Lancaster 050'-03.00"
Makayla Krantz Belmont 083'-03.00"
Claire Dachelet Belmont 078'-11.00"
Julia Searls Iowa Gr 075'-05.00"
Yessica Garcia Iowa Gr 067'-08.00"
Jackie Hawes Iowa Gr 051'-06.00"
Leslie Bartolo-Riera Iowa Gr No Distance
Genna Langkamp Benton 060'-02.00"
Faith Santiago Benton 056'-03.00"
Zariah Jones Benton 055'-00.00"

Girls Discus



1st Throw 2nd Throw 3rd Throw 4th Throw Best
Cole Raisbeck Lancaster 113'-00.00"
Brent Wagner Lancaster 099'-01.00"
Hayden Wagner Lancaster 093'-02.50"
Will Bussan Lancaster 089'-11.00"
Connor Raisbeck Lancaster 078'-09.00"
Kaden Crapp Lancaster 078'-06.00"
Isac Mayorquin Lancaster 076'-04.00"
Synger Runde Lancaster 065'-08.00"
Caden Timmerman Lancaster 062'-11.00"
Connor Day Platteville 106'-10.50"
Brady White Platteville 098'-04.00"
Mason Troester Platteville 084'-10.00"
Brendan Millard Platteville 074'-02.00"
John Baxter Platteville 053'-07.00"
Ben Werrner Benton 100'-00.00"
Eli Poppy Benton 091'-03.50"
Cody Haynes Benton 085'-00.00"
Rex Blaine Benton 083'-00.00"
Collin Montayne Benton 065'-00.00"
Quinten Majerus Benton 058'-00.00"
Dylan Bingham Iowa Gr 079'-11.00"
Davin McHone Iowa Gr No Distance
Jacob Kavicky Tri-State No Distance

Boys Discus



1st Jump 2nd Jump 3rd Jump 4th Jup Best
Lainee Burks Lancaster 15'-04.00"

Natalie Moore Lancaster 12'-06.00"

Anya Donner Platteville 14'-06.00"

Kaelyn Sasse Platteville 13'-06.25"

Quinn Coder Platteville 13'-04.50"

Addie Popp Platteville 12'-08.25"

Emma Brunton Platteville 11'-11.75"

Mikiah Culbertson Platteville 11'-00.00"

Hailey Jentz Belmont 13'-07.25"

Abby Reuter Belmont 12'-02.00"

Nele Mueller Belmont 10'-02.00"

Hailey Duerst Benton 12'-08.00"

Agelina Peat Iowa Gr 11'-11.00"

Ella Wolff Iowa Gr 11'-10.00"

Hazel Klosterman Iowa Gr 11'-01.00"

Amiah Fisher Iowa Gr 10'-07.00"

Shannon Doan Tri-State No Distance

Girls Long Jump



1st Jump 2nd Jump 3rd Jump 4th Jup Best
Terrell Halverson Platteville 20'-01.50"

Marcus Sponsler Platteville 17'-00.50"

Michael Loeffelholz Platteville 16'-07.00"

Chase Carroll Platteville 16'-03.50"

Noah Dies Platteville 16'-03.25"

Ethen Boigenzahn Platteville 15'-01.50"

Ashton Thompson Platteville 14'-04.50"

Jacob Diall Lancaster 18'-08.00"

Caden Timmerman Lancaster 15'-08.50"

Nevada Sandlin Benton 18'-00.00"

Ben Beau Benton 17'-06.00"

Nate Lawrence Benton 16'-08.00"

Skyler Achenbach Iowa Gr 15'-07.50"

Caden Pennekamp Iowa Gr 15'-05.00"

Nic Pennekamp Iowa Gr No Distance

Conner Varvil Belmont 15'-02.00"

Trenton Shepard Belmont No Distance

Titus Custer Tri-State No Distance

Carter Doan Tri-State No Distance

Ian Johnson Tri-State No Distance

Weston Kammes Tri-State No Distance

Gabe Mennig Tri-State No Distance

Charlie Pratt Tri-State No Distance

Ari Winter Tri-State No Distance

Boys Long Jump



1st Jump 2nd Jump 3rd Jump 4th Jup Best
Hailey Jentz Belmont 29'-00.00"

Abby Reuter Belmont 25'-06.00"

Mack Champion Platteville 29'-03.75"

Kaelyn Sasse Platteville 26'-00.00"

Hazel Klosterman Iowa Gr 26'-06.50"

Angelina Peat Iowa Gr 26'-02.00"

Girls Triple Jump



1st Jump 2nd Jump 3rd Jump 4th Jup Best
Garrison Tashner Platteville 35'-01.00"

Keagan Taylor Platteville 34'-10.00"

Simon Boebel Platteville 34'-00.00"

Tate Zuehlke Platteville 34'-00.00"

Connor Raisbeck Lancaster 32'-03.75"

Mason Aide Iowa Gr 32'-02.00"

Albert Rosales Iowa Gr 30'-11.00"

Boys Triple Jump


